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Your contacts 

E info@ampbanking.com.au 

w amp.com.au 

T 13 30 30 

AMP Bank 

F 1300 555 503 
1 October 2021 

037 Reply Paid 79702 Parramatta NSW 2124 
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DA Bjorksten Pty Ltd ACN 620 963 671 ATF DA Bjorksten Super 

Fund 

Account details 
BSB 

939 200 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

962929709 

GPO BOX 330 

BRISBANE QLD 4000 

AMP SuperEdge Saver Account 

Account summary 

Account name 

Statement period 

Statement number 

DA Bjorksten Pty Ltd ACN 620 963 671 ATF DA Bjorksten Super Fund 

lJuly 2021- 30 September 2021 

04 

Transaction details 

Date 

01/07/2021 

01/08/2021 

01/09/2021 

Total 

Transaction description 

Opening balance 

Credit Interest to 30/06/2021 

Credit Interest to 31/07/2021 

Credit Interest to 31/08/2021 

Closing balance 

Debits$ 

$0.00 

Account number: 962929709 
145102 7361Il12384 7 42700060.1810 5 

Issued by AMP Bank Limited ABN 15 081 596 009 
Australian credit license 234517, AFSL No. 234517 

Credits$ 

134.35 

138.90 

138.98 

$412.23 

04116 

Balance$ 

251,480.16 er 

251,614.51 er 

251,753.41 er 

251,892.39 er 

251,892.39 er 

$251,892.39 er 

Pagelof3 

Deposit slip 
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DA Bjorksten Pty Ltd ACN 620 963 671 ATF DA Bjorksten Super Fund 

Mail this deposit slip with your cheque to: 
AMP Bank 
Customer Transaction Services 
Reply Paid 79702 
Parramatta NSW 2124 

•373 962929709 

BSB I Account number 939 200 I 962929709 

Date 

Number of cheques 

Amount enclosed $ 

(complete cheque details over) 
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Make a green statement 

As we're an on line bank, we invit e you to join us in going paperless. 

If you switch to get your bank statements and other correspondence from us in My AMP, you can keep t hings private and 
secure, as well as having everything in one place. 

Current interest rates 

For det ails of the cu rrent interest rat es go to amp.com.au or cal l us on 13 30 30. 

AMP Access Account - basic features available to eligible concession card holders 

AMP Access Account - Basic Features, is available to eligible customers who hold one of the following Commonwealth 
government concession cards: Commonwealth Seniors Health Card, Health Care Card, or Pensioner Concession Card. 
Please visit amp.com.au or call us on 13 30 30 for more information. Terms and conditions apply. Before making a 
decision about t his product you should consider the terms and conditions, available at amp.com.au/bankterms or on 
13 30 30. 

Supporting our customers with waived fees and charges 

We made some changes to help our customers during these difficult and uncertain times: 

- from 14July 2020 until at least 30June 2021, 

- no dishonour fees will apply, and 

- no interest wil l apply for deposit accounts that dropped into a negative balance, 

- from 30 March 2020 until at least 30 June 2021, no monthly account fees will apply on our transaction products. 
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